150 ~

125 ~

Flux

Flux

Flux

Flux

100 A

75 A

50_ LI

}  Raw Data

— GP

225 A
200 A
175 A
150 A
125 A
100 A

75 A

50‘AA+

Parallax posterior samples
—— MAP parallax
rrrrrrrrrrrrrrr MAP standard
| Detrended Data

—— MAP parallax - MAP standard
}  Standard Residual

3270 3280 3290 3300 3310




